7:00

7:00

7:05

7:10

7:20

7:30

8:15

8:20

8:45

WARNING

Capital Improvement Committee
Public Meeting

Wednesday, December 3, 2014

Call to order

Welcome

Introductions

Presentation of process and procedures

Review of Executive Summary and program spreadsheets
Public Comments and Questions

Review Minutes November 5, 2014

Next steps

Adjourn



