WARNING

Capital Improvement Committee

Public Meeting

Wednesday, December 3, 2014

7:00	Call to order
7:00	Welcome
7:05	Introductions
7:10	Presentation of process and procedures
7:20	Review of Executive Summary and program spreadsheets
7:30	Public Comments and Questions
8:15	Review Minutes November 5, 2014
8:20	Next steps
8:45	Adjourn